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BEL 100 148 275 43 PHILIPSEN Jasper
NED 100 227 110 17 KOOIJ Olav

NED 100 072 932 69 GROENEWEGEN Dylan

BEL 100 107 713 27 THIJSSEN Gerben
FRA 100 162 411 17 RENARD Alexis

NED 100 087 061 36 JAKOBSEN Fabio
NOR100 032 691 83 KRISTOFF Alexander
BEL 100 079 141 70 VAN ASBROECK Tom
BEL 100 096 357 20 BEULLENS Cedric
BEL 100 644 196 03 FRETIN Milan

EST 100 752 230 76 MIHKELS Madis

BEL 100 149 463 67 REYNDERS Jens

BEL 100 152 803 12 VAN MOER Brent
FRA 100 075 167 73 SENECHAL Florian
BEL 100 650 042 29 DE POOTER Dries
USA 100 235 343 05 SHEEHAN Riley

NED 100 047 982 48 SINKELDAM Ramon
BEL 100 148 907 93 APERS Ruben

BEL 100 086 604 64 ALLEGAERT Piet

BEL 100 164 415 81 MATTHYS Louka

LUX 100 350 041 49 KESS Alexandre
NOR100 196 662 27 GUDMESTAD Tord
BEL 100 064 845 33 VAN HOECKE Gijs
SLO 100 055 607 10 MEZGEC Luka

POL 100 101 841 72 RUDYK Bartosz

NED 100 098 123 40 DE VRIES Hartthijs
BEL 100 086 385 39 ROBEET Ludovic

BEL 100 150 066 88 DE PESTEL Sander
FRA 100 152 876 85 DELETTRE Alexandre
NED 100 140 657 88 PAASSCHENS Mathijs
USA 100 097 710 15 HECHT Gage

BEL 100 097 686 88 COLMAN Alex
GBR100 238 213 62 VERNON Ethan

BEL 100 163 872 23 DE PAUW Len

BEL 100 059 662 88 VAN DER SANDE Tosh
EST 100 140 159 75 LAUK Karl Patrick
NOR100 199 947 14 HAGENES Per Strand
BEL 1D 064 946 43 VANGHELUWE Warre
NZL 100 107 509 17 STEWART Campbell
NED 100 066 416 52 REINDERS Elmar
BEL 100 091 361 68 TAMINIAUX Lionel
BEL 100 077 503 81 DE GENDT Aime

ITA 100 095 012 33 AFFINI Edoardo
GER100 092 315 52 STEIMLE Jannik

AUS 100 062 912 40 DURBRIDGE Luke
DEN 100 151 247 08 SALBY Alexander
BEL 100 111 396 24 WEEMAES Sasha

ADC
TV
JAY
IcwW
COF
SOQ
UXT
IPT
LTD
TFB
IcwW
IPT
LTD
S0Q
ICW
IPT
ADC
TFB
COF
BWB
GDM
UXT
HPM
JAY
VoS
™T
BWB
TFB
COF
LTD
HPM
TFB
SOQ
TS
TV
BWB
TV
SOQ
JAY
JAY
ADC
IcwW
TV
SOQ
JAY
BWB
HPM

ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
JUMBO-VISMA

TEAM JAYCO ALULA
INTERMARCHE - CIRCUS - WANTY
COFIDIS

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
LOTTO DSTNY

TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE
INTERMARCHE - CIRCUS - WANTY
ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
LOTTO DSTNY

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP
INTERMARCHE - CIRCUS - WANTY
ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE
COFIDIS

BINGOAL WB
MATERIEL-VELO.COM
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
TEAM JAYCO ALULA
VOSTER ATS TEAM
TDT-UNIBET

BINGOAL WB

TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE
COFIDIS

LOTTO DSTNY

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE
SOUDAL QUICK-STEP
TARTELETTO - ISOREX
JUMBO-VISMA

BINGOAL WB
JUMBO-VISMA

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP
TEAM JAYCO ALULA

TEAM JAYCO ALULA
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
INTERMARCHE - CIRCUS - WANTY
JUMBO-VISMA

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP
TEAM JAYCO ALULA
BINGOAL WB

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH

4:19:53
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:13
0:00:13
0:00:17
0:00:23
0:00:36
0:01:01
0:01:05
0:01:10
0:01:10
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NED 100 227 836 64 KONINGS Roan

BEL 100 649 496 65 SZEKELY Nathan

BEL 100 649 269 32 DHAEYE Enrico

BEL 100 109 461 29 GOEMAN Andreas

AUS 100 728 788 11 JONES Taj

BEL 100 164 674 49 SCHERPENBERGH Tristan
NED 100 233 594 02 KARS Hugo

GBR100 238 352 07 COLEMAN Zak

NED 100 234 058 78 PETERS Marvin

NED 100 227 830 58 HEIJNEN Philip

BEL 100 100 050 27 NOPPE Christophe

BEL 100 163 552 91 BOMBOI Davide

BEL 100 165 109 96 VERWILT Mauro

BEL 100 164 922 06 VANDEVELDE Yentl
NED 101 069 934 08 TOUSSAINT Wouter
CAN 100 086 690 53 DE VOS Adam
NOR100 086 769 35 JENSEN August

NED 100 232 835 19 HERBEN Luuk

NED 100 232 783 64 LOOHUIS Lars

NED 100 992 839 28 VAN DER WOUDE Casper
BEL 100 462 374 56 BONNET Théo

BEL 100 148 926 15 VERHOFSTADT Thibau
NED 100 155 996 04 OREEL Lars

BEL 100 649 821 02 VANDENSTORME Dylan
NED 100 088 819 48 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem
SWE100 222 974 52 KAGEVI Carl

BEL 100 111 308 33 DE MAEGHT Dorian
ISR 100 086 829 95 SAGIV Gay

SWE100 222 951 29 VERNERSSON Lukas
BEL 100 138 924 04 STOCKMAN Abram
POL 100 591 838 25 SEK Igor

GER100 060 042 80 SELIG Rudiger

BEL 100 061 458 41 VAN KEIRSBULCK Guillaume

NED 100 227 057 61 GELEIJN Owen

SUI 100 060 600 56 HOLLENSTEIN Reto
NED 100 227 219 29 RASENBERG Martijn
SWE100 224 944 82 AHLSSON Jonathan
BEL 100 090 098 66 DE VYLDER Lindsay
NED 100 230 533 45 MOURIS Wessel
NED 100 226 811 09 BROEX Victor

BEL 100 153 507 37 GODART Bo
NOR100 778 522 81 BLIKRA Erlend

ITA 100 289 691 33 DELLE VEDOVE Alessio
FRA 100 736 460 20 LARMET llan

BEL 100 746 217 77 JACQUES Lucas

ISR 100 110 444 42 EINHORN Itamar
CAN 100 075 844 71 PERRY Benjamin

MET
SRT
GDM
TIS
IPT
GDM
SRT
VWE
SRT
ABC
COF
TDT
TIS
TDT
TDT
HPM
HPM
ABC
ABC
MET
GDM
TIS
MET
ICW
ABC
MSA
BWB
IPT
MSA
TDT
VOS
LTD
BWB
TV
IPT
ABC
MSA
TFB
SRT
MET
TIS
UXT
ICW
COF
BWB
IPT
HPM

METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL
SCORPIONS RACING TEAM
MATERIEL-VELO.COM
TARTELETTO - ISOREX

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
MATERIEL-VELO.COM
SCORPIONS RACING TEAM
VOLKERWESSELS CYCLING TEAM
SCORPIONS RACING TEAM
ABLOC CT

COFIDIS

TDT-UNIBET

TARTELETTO - ISOREX
TDT-UNIBET

TDT-UNIBET

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
ABLOC CT

ABLOC CT

METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL
MATERIEL-VELO.COM
TARTELETTO - ISOREX

METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL
INTERMARCHE - CIRCUS - WANTY
ABLOC CT

MOTALA AIF SERNEKE ALLEBIKE
BINGOAL WB

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

MOTALA AIF SERNEKE ALLEBIKE
TDT-UNIBET

VOSTER ATS TEAM

LOTTO DSTNY

BINGOAL WB

JUMBO-VISMA

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

ABLOC CT

MOTALA AIF SERNEKE ALLEBIKE
TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE
SCORPIONS RACING TEAM
METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL
TARTELETTO - ISOREX

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
INTERMARCHE - CIRCUS - WANTY
COFIDIS

BINGOAL WB

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH

0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:10
0:01:21
0:01:21
0:01:21
0:01:21
0:01:25
0:01:25
0:01:28
0:01:29
0:01:35
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BEL 100 155 126 07 VAN TRICHT Stan
NED 100 233 355 54 MARSMAN  Tim

BEL 100 081 241 36 CLE Brent

BEL 100 649 257 20 DEJAEGHER Jasper
BEL 100 136 490 92 RELAES Jacob

DEN 100 033 089 93 MBRK@V Michael
NED 100 045 199 78 VAN EMDEN Jos

BEL 100 762 685 55 GERITS Vince

NED 100 045 930 33 VERMELTFOORT Coen
BEL 100 156 699 28 DE LIE Axel

BEL 100 077 498 76 RICKAERT Jonas
DEN 100 081 296 91 BENDIXEN Louis
DEN 100 361 204 57 LEVY Blume William
NOR100 086 594 54 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas
GER100 363 554 79 UHLIG Henri

SUI 100 058 652 48 DILLIER Silvan

BEL 1D 073 120 90 ROESEMS Siebe

NED 100 231 143 73 BAAK Jord

DEN 100 507 641 24 JORGENSEN Adam Holm

NED 100 227 001 05 BOVEN Lars

NED 100 233 657 65 DUBA Maxime

BEL 100 152 927 39 DEMEYERE Torsten
NED 100 111 407 35 TULNER Rens

NED 100 547 046 47 VAN DORP Vincent
NED 100 130 001 05 DE LANGE Thijs

NED 100 228 729 84 DEL GROSSO Bodi
LUX 100 350 106 17 GLOESENER Jacques

DNS / Non partants / Niet vertrokken :

41

BEL 100 073 573 31 DE BUYST Jasper

DNF / Abbandons / Opgaves :

a4

62

74

96
102
122
127
143
145
152
163
166
171
202
203
205

AUS 100 078 094 90 EWAN Caleb

NOR100 086 766 32 JANSEN Amund Grgndahl

BEL 100 163 870 21 DENS Tuur

DEN 100 068 833 44 LETH Norman Lasse
GBR100 094 991 12 GIBSON Matthew
BEL 100 163 797 45 DEJONGHE Len

LUX 100 809 847 75 BRESER Pol

NED 100 061 183 57 EISING Tijmen

NED 100 098 035 49 VAN DER MEER Nick
GBR100 086 968 40 TANFIELD Harry
SWE100 224 575 04 PEDERSEN Eric
SWE100 078 733 50 JOHANSSON Fredrik
NED 100 138 681 52 HANDGRAAF Sjors
POL 100 153 284 08 PAPIERSKI Damian
POL 100 146 941 67 PARMA Krzysztof
POL 101 117 838 91 PERET Kacper

S0OQ
MET
SRT
IcwW
TIS
SOQ
TV
TFB
VWE
LTD
ADC
UXT
UXT
UXT
ADC
ADC
ADC
VWE
JAY
TV
ABC
TS
MET
SRT
MET
ABC
GDM

LTD

LTD
JAY
TFB
UXT
HPM
GDM
GDM
VWE
VWE
TDT
MSA
MSA
SRT
VOS
VOS
VOS

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP

METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL
SCORPIONS RACING TEAM
INTERMARCHE - CIRCUS - WANTY
TARTELETTO - ISOREX

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP
JUMBO-VISMA

TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE
VOLKERWESSELS CYCLING TEAM
LOTTO DSTNY
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
VOLKERWESSELS CYCLING TEAM
TEAM JAYCO ALULA
JUMBO-VISMA

ABLOC CT

TARTELETTO - ISOREX

METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL
SCORPIONS RACING TEAM
METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL
ABLOC CT

MATERIEL-VELO.COM

LOTTO DSTNY

LOTTO DSTNY

TEAM JAYCO ALULA

TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE
UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM
HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
MATERIEL-VELO.COM
MATERIEL-VELO.COM
VOLKERWESSELS CYCLING TEAM
VOLKERWESSELS CYCLING TEAM
TDT-UNIBET

MOTALA AIF SERNEKE ALLEBIKE
MOTALA AIF SERNEKE ALLEBIKE
SCORPIONS RACING TEAM
VOSTER ATS TEAM

VOSTER ATS TEAM

VOSTER ATS TEAM

0:01:35
0:01:35
0:01:35
0:01:35
0:01:35
0:01:35
0:01:35
0:01:35
0:01:35
0:01:35
0:01:35
0:01:55
0:01:55
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:04:06
0:06:30
0:06:40
0:08:00
0:09:10
0:09:40
0:09:40
0:10:00
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45,944 km/u 17/09/2023

Tijd/Achterstand - Temps

Deelnemers / Partants: 137
Niet gestart / Non partants : 1

Aangekomen / Arrivés : 121
Buiten tijd / Hors delai: 0

Opgaven / Abandons : 16
Gediskwalificeerd / Disqualifiee 0



